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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/s-4-podstawa-p-10957.html

Q S - 4 Podstawa

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

Waga (kg)

Wymiary (mm)

Opis produktu

1011,20 zt
822,11 zt
00000771
S-4
Redfox
19,5

400 x 535 x 580

solidna podstawa otwarta pod urzadzenia z linii 700; konstrukcja rurowa; regulowana wysokos¢ nég
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